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EivEss ONV-POE33016PFB ONV-POE33024PFB
R 16 4 10/100/1000Base—T POE [ (Data/Power) | 24 10/100/1000Base~T POE H(Data/Power)
2 /> 1000Base-X SFP Y3t (Data) 2 4~ 1000Base-X SFP Y O4#fli (Data)
POE ¥ I1 1-16 %5 I 37 #F TEEES02. 3af/at #5ifk POE ffH 1-24 %5 I 57 #F 1BEES02. 3af/at itk POE ffH
IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEES02.3i 10Base—T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base~TX;
R 2% Bip AL IEEE802. 3ab 1000Base-T;
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
IEEE802. 3x
BT HE #4545 IEEE802. 3af/at [EErkritE
LT 1-161110/100/1000Base~T E Bsiill, 4=/ T | 1-241110/100/1000Base-T H Zh i, 4=/
MDI/MDI-X [ id TTMDI/MDI-X |4 i&
p— TIESFP Jeer# 0, BUAAEE G, FENMW, ORISR/ 28, B/ AL,
LC)
R it R (AL
TR 48Gbps  (EFHZE) 52Gbps (GFHZE)
5% J R @b4byte 26. 78Mpps 38. 69Mpps
MAC a2 8K
L R GAT M
10BASE-T : Cat3,4,5 UTP(<100 meter)
WL LA i 100BASE-TX : Cat5 or later UTP(<100 meter)
1000BASE-T : Catbe or later UTP(<X100 meter)
Sl Z# . 850nm 0~550M ,
B . 1310nm 0~40KM , 1550nm 0~120KM .
P 5] BROACRE 1/2(1), 3/6(-), 4 Bt
B e P Th R 30W/15W
ISREIEYE IPNGENES 250W  (AC100-240V)
HHLIhFE FHLINFE: <I8W; Wl#RThAE: <240W FEpLIhAE: <25W; J#ThaE: <250W
LED #8747 HRSEARAT « PWR (Z€) o WEEFE/RIT « 1-16(24) /G1-2 (ZRfh) ; PoEFE/RAT: PoE (%)
Hie s HLUR WEIFEHIE, AC: 100~240V 50-60Hz 4. 1A, SCHFAEEE, i, TR ThEe
AR/ -20~+55° C; 5%~90% RH Tokksh
PR L /0 -40~+75° C; 5%~95% RH Tokksh:
HSRRR ) (LWH) 270. 518144, 5mm 33052044 4mm
HE/EE <1.7kg / <2.2kg <2.3kg / <3kg
2477 SR, BEHER 10/19 SFHUIE 2
B i /B 55 % WO 4KV 8/20us; Bi#H&E4L. IP30
3C;
ZFMINAE CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;
FCC Part 15 Class B; RoHS;
J AR LA 3 4E, K G4
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26 14=TJKk POE J£F 22 #:4ll (ONV-POE33024PFB) 1 &
s AC HEJRZE 1 =
BRIFH T e (HE) 1 xof
PO IR 1 iy
fRI&F 5 E AR 1 iy

W A RBRAARBEESR, MFEW, FSERMETHER.

W& TR wEER

eI 24 4> 10/100/1000M RJ45 3 F1+2 4> 1000M SFP _EIBEOE [H#iAE, POE Yeefasfebl, H
W1 1-24 CISCKF LEEE 802. 3af/at PoE HFrbrifl, PIE 250W HUE, STHF 1U/19 ~FHLIE 2%,
LM 16 4~ 10/100/1000M RJ45 3 H+2 4> 1000M SFP _EBE% CU@fl, POE a4z #bl, H
H1 1-16 13 Rf TEEE 802. 3af/at PoE [EFrtrk, P& 250W HUE, SRR 1U/19 ~FHUE 3.

ONV-POE33024PFB

ONV-POE33016PFB

2R itesy iR Bapr
SFP yufide, 1.25G, X4 850nm, fEHifEES: 550m, LC M,
ONV-2630 H

SCFF DDM Bjjfig, SORF ARG -

SFP Ye#id, 1.25G, BABIXL 1310nm, fEHiEEE: 20km, LC #
ONV-2632 .. A H
M, 2% DDM iR, SCRe#ET.

SFP yefiide, 1.25G, HMEEL TX1310nm/RX1550nm, fEHiFEES:
ONV-2612-T .. i H
1.25G 20km, LC #11, ¥ DDM Zhfig, SCHEHGEI,

TR R SFP ik, 1.25G, HBLHZE TX1550nm/RX1310nm, {E4iHE 5.
ONV-2613-R . \ H
20km, LC #11, ¥ DDM Zhfig, SCHEHGEIE,

ONV-2612-T-SC SFP yufiide, 1.25G, HMEEL TX1310nm/RX1550nm, fEHiFEES: .
20km, SC #M, SZF DDM IhRE, TRk 7

SFP sk, 1.25G, BAMEALT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, fEHifEES.

ONV-2613-R-SC H
20km, SC 1, %% DDM Thig, & FHdki. ’
HfEEL | ONV-2633 1.25G SFP Yt 10/100/1000M RJ45 W11, (lpkkH) A
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f&  F: 0755-33376608
W8 #6: onv@onv.com. cn
[ Hk: http://www. onv. com. cn
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